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Klass C1

Namn

Robert Stromaqvist
Fredrik Rundqvist
Christoffer Lindgren
Tobias Sandstrom
Henrik Olovsson
Fredrik Odeblom
Lennart Straumdal

Klass C2
Namn

Lars Palo

Marcus Karstrém
Olov Nilsson

Ida Backlund
Sandra Lindberg
Elias Nordstrom
Michael Nyberg
Carolina Hampusson
Jens Lundgren

Klass C3
Namn

Tomas Backlund
Asa Edvinsson

Lars Edvinsson
David Nording

Fred Lundgren
Jorgen Nilsson
Anders Gustafsson

Klass VetY
Namn

Erik Marklund
Kenneth Nilsson
Greger Karlsson
Thomas Dahlberg
Margaretha Larsson

Resultat

Varskottet i Umed den 22 april 2017

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Skelleftea PSF
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea FBU

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK

Forening
Skelleftea PSF
Umea Pk
Bolidens PSK
Rundviks PSK
Rundviks PSK

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser?7

GSP

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser?7

Un
Pa22

GSP

Bn

Ha
Pa22

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

SAKO
Fe

Fe
Fe
Ha

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

Mo

Fe
Mo
Fe

46
39
45
38
34
39
25

47
41
40
39
41
41
46
42
30

46
48

47
47

45
38
43

46
44
40
41
43

43
41
41
40
38
37
36

47
44
44
44
46
42
39
41
39

48
48
42
46
48
47
44

45
48
43
31
39

42
44
35
32
44
45
25

46
47
43
46
43
39
41
41
18

47
47
47
48
46
44
45

46
44
45
35
37

43
44
46
38
39
45
37

46
47
43
41
44
45
41
38
26

49
45
46
45
48
43
42

46
47
50
42
42

43
48
40
44
43
33
35

42
48
43
45
44
44
45
43
21

44
49
46
45
45
47
45

45
44
44
46
39

47
45
35
45
31
35
31

45
43
44
43
42
41
38
43
34

47
46
47
46
45
47
48

44
44
41
46
39

46
46
37
39
40
34
28

40
42
47
45
42
46
45
44
33

47
44

49
47

43
45
43

45
45
44
45
41

Tot
310
307
279
276
269
268
217

Tot
313
312
304
303
302
298
295
292
201

Tot
328
327

324
324

320
311
310

Tot
317
316
307
286
280
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Klass Vet A
Namn

Hans Moritz
Leif Wennberg

Klass B2
Namn

Lars Palo
Kenneth Nilsson
Thomas Dahlberg
Ida Backlund
Oskar Andersson
Marcus Karstrém
Jens Lundgren

Klass B3
Namn

Lars Edvinsson
Tomas Backlund
Hans Moritz

Klass Al
Namn
Henrik Olovsson

Klass A2
Namn

Brynolf Alexandersson

Olov Nilsson
Marcus Karstrom
Michael Nyberg
Ida Backlund
Jens Lundgren

Klass A3

Namn

Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson
Anders Gustafsson
Tomas Backlund
Erik Marklund
David Nording
Fred Lundgren
Greger Karlsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Hans Moritz

Forening
Rundviks PSK
Rundviks PSK

Forening
Skelleftead PSF
Umea Pk
Rundviks PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea FBU

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PSK

Forening
Umea PK

Forening
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea FBU

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Skelleftea PSF
Rundviks PK
Vannas PSK
Bolidens PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PSK

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

Fe
Fe

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser?7

SW38

Colt Pytl

SW38
SW9
G9

Vapen
SW357

Fe

Vapen
Sig9

Vapen
N9

Cz9
Sti9
MR32
N9

Vapen Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

Sig9
Sig9
N9
N9
N9
N9
Cz9
N9

N9

42
41

43
40
46
38
35
31
0

Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

47
42
38

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

36

Ser1l Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7

44
42
39
39
27
30

47
46
46
44
42
46
38
38
45
41

38
42

45
43
42
35
41
30

49
44
38

39

46
40
37
39
18
27

44
47
46
46
44
44
43
40
41
38

41
41

47
40
43
35
39
41

45
44
38

40

43
39
37
45
19
18

47
44
48
45
41
45
43
43
39
42

41
42

46
41
39
42
23
36

43
45
45

37

43
45
38
32
35
30

45
42
43
47
43
44
45
38
40
42

33
40

45
46
38
40
38
30

47
46
44

34

46
39
42
38
33
26

46
45
45
45
49
38
44
49
34
37

40
31

42
44
42
43
34
40

44
44
43

34

42
41
42
42
40
26

47
46
46
46
45
44
42
42
44
45

45
40

37
45
37
45
37
31

47
43
41

45

48
44
39
39
41
26

44
49
45
45
45
44
40
44
37
33

Tot
280
277

Tot
305
299
287
278
247
239

Tot
322
308
287

Tot
265

Tot
312
290
274
274
213
183

Tot
320
319
319
318
309
305
295
294
280
278
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